
Installation 
Aviation Tin Snips 
Straight Cut 

Straight Cut Tin Snips are designed to cut your Cladco 
Flashings and Roofing Sheets. With a hardened blade 
and serrated edges, they will cut through steel easily 
leaving a clean cut. Features include slip-resistant hand 
grips and lock and slip guards.

Aviation Tin Snips benefits:

• Made from drop-forged, high-carbon steel 

• Soft grip, slip-resistant handles

• Clean cut through steel Roofing Sheets

• Induction hardened blade

• Serrated jaws to prevent slips

• Compound leverage for maximum cutting power

• Lever lock for safe storage

PLEASE NOTE – We advise using the correct type of glove (with level 5 cut resistance) when handling or moving steel 
Sheets and Flashings. Extra care should always be taken when working with metal products. 
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CUTTING CAPACITY

Sheet Steel

Aluminium

Stainless Steel Sheet

Jaw Capacity

Blade Length

1.2mm

1.8mm

0.8mm

21mm

250mm


